TECTON Feed for TECTON® Trunking
MF Mid Feed  1  | SF Pendant Starter Feed  | SM Surface Starter Feed
WH White   | BK Black
C1 70" Pendant Mount  | C2 157" Pendant Mount  | SM 70" Surface Mount
F7 7 Wires
TYPE
LENGTH
COLOR

Zumtobel Lighting, Inc. ©2025       3300 Route 9W, Highland NY 12528-2630       845-691-6262  |  800-448-4131       info.us@zumtobelgroup.com       073125_F
Technical Detail
Luminaire Order Code
[ A ]  ORDER POWER FEED SUSPENSIONS (PENDANT)
[ B ]  ORDER NON-POWER FEED SUSPENSIONS (PENDANT)
[ C ]  ORDER MOUNTING KIT (SURFACE)
TYPE TECTON Suspension for TECTON® Trunking
TECTON Trunking
[ A ] [ B ] [ C ]
F7
TRUNKING     TRUNKING COMPONENTS    FEED
22169057       TECTONT1500MMWH  22171119         Terminating End Cap, Black (Single)  11016871      TECTONSFWHC2F7
22169058       TECTONT2000MMWH  22169062     Terminating End Cap, White (Single)
22169060       TECTONT4000MMWH  22170180      Blank Cover, White (79" Length)
     70479723      Blank Cover, Black (79" Length)
Quick Ship Models
We reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials. Supporting documentation found on zumtobel.us are the most recent versions and supersede all other versions that exist in any other printed or electronic form.
1  All canopies are standard white, consult factory for custom color.
FEED SUSPENSION
11016141      TECTONCBL157J5SWF7
NON-FEED SUSPENSION
11016145      TECTONCBL157J5SW